

## City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

## Legislation Text

File #: 16-5037, Version: 1

An Ordinance of the City Commission of Coral Gables, Florida, creating Article IV, "Cost Recovery for Failure of responsible party to appear on behalf of business," of Chapter 26, "Emergency Services," City of Coral Gables Code; providing for enforcement; repealer provision, severability clause, and providing for an effective date.

[Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]